
Fire
Dr. Sin
Brutal

Words & Music by Ivan Busic, Andria Busic, Eduardo Ardanuy

1/9

= 250

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = F♯
2 = C♯

3 = G♯
4 = D♯
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6 5 3 5 3
5

3 2
5 3

5
3 5 5 3

5 4 3 1 5

E-Bass

4

4 3 1
3 2 1 0 3

12

5 3
5 4 3

6 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16
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20
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6 5 3 5 3
5

3 2
5

2
5 3

5
3 5
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5 3
5 4 3 1 5 4 3 1

3 2 1 0
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
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6
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

40
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5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

50

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 6 6 6

4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

53

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6
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6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5

5
5

4
5

3

59

5
1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5

5

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

64

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

67

(4) 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 6

6 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5

70

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 (4) 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 (7) 7 7 7 7 7 7
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6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

88

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

92

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
6

95

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

98

6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

102
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3 3 3 3 3 3 3
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5
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109

(5) 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 (5) 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 (4) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

112

6 6 6 6
4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8

115

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

118

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5

5
5

4
5

3
5

1
0 1 2

121

3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5

5

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

125

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

128

4 4 4 4 4 4 4
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3

132

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
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135

8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
6

138

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

141

5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

145

5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3
5 5 4 4 3 3

5 5 6 6 3 3

148

8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

151

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

155

10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
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10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 10
12 12 11 11
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10 10
13 13 12 12 10 10

6
6

7 10

9
7 5

3

168

5
3 3

3
0 3 3 3

6
6

7 10

174

9
7 5

3
5

3 3
3

0 3
7 7

180

7 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

185
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5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

189

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

193

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

197
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5
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4
5

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

200

5
1

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5

5

3

204

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

207

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 (4) 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 6

6

210

(6) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

213

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4

216

(4) 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 6

6 (6) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5

219

(5) 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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227

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
5

5
4

5
3

5
1

0 1 2

230

3 4 5 6
2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8
4 5 6 7

232

7 8 9 10
6 7 8 9 10
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